WL2863E
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 1 Dec, 2021 – Rev 1.1
WL2863E
Ultra-Low Noise, High PSRR LDO, 250mA Linear
Regulator for RF and Analog Circuits
Descriptions
The WL2863E is a linear regulator capable of
supplying 250-mA output current. Designed to meet

WL2863E
Will Semiconductor Ltd. 11 Dec, 2021 – Rev 1.1
ORDER INFORMATION
Marking
2863 : Device Code
E : Special Code
* : Voltage Code
Y : Year Code
W : Week Code
Ordering No.
Vout
(V)
Package
Operating
Temperature
Marking Shipping
WL2863E12-5/TR 1.2 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2863
EEYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863E15-5/TR 1.5 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2863
EGYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863E18-5/TR 1.8 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2863
EHYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863E25-5/TR 2.5 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2863
EKYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863E28-5/TR 2.8 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2863
ELYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863E29-5/TR 2.9 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2863
EgYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863E30-5/TR 3.0 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2863
EMYW
Tape and Reel,
3000
WL2863E33-5/TR 3.3 SOT-23-5L -40~+85°C
2863
ENYW
Tape and Reel,
3000